Fittings and Accessories
Con-X, your conduit bends and fittings experts 15© 2020 Con-X Bends and Fittings
LEAD IN BENDS   QLD & NSW
DIAMETER PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
40MM HD 300RAD 90DEGCONXQLD40X300X90 LEAD40
40 CONXNSWLI40HD300R90X600 40MM HD 300RAD 90DEG 600MM LEGS
SLIP COUPLINGS
HD SLIP COUPLINGS
DIAMETER PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
32MM HD SLIP COUPLINGCONXSC32HD32
40 CONXSC40HD 40MM HD SLIP COUPLING
50 CONXSC50HD 50MM HD SLIP COUPLING
63 CONXSC63HD 63MM HD SLIP COUPLING
80 CONXSC80HD 80MM HD SLIP COUPLING
100 CONXSC100HD 100MM HD SLIP COUPLING
125 CONXSC125HD 125MM HD SLIP COUPLING
150 CONXSC150HD 150MM HD SLIP COUPLING
200 CONXSC200HD 200MM HD SLIP COUPLING
COM SLIP COUPLINGS
DIAMETER PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
32 CONXSC32COM 32MM COM SLIP COUPLING
50 CONXSC50COM 50MM COM SLIP COUPLING
80 CONXSC80COM 80MM COM SLIP COUPLING
100 CONXSC100COM 100MM COM SLIP COUPLING
LD SLIP COUPLINGS
DIAMETER PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
125MM LD SLIP COUPLINGCONXSC125LD125
150 CONXSC150LD 150MM LD SLIP COUPLING
80MM LD SLIP COUPLINGCONXSC80LD80
100 CONXSC100LD 100MM LD SLIP COUPLING
200 CONXSC200LD 200MM LD SLIP COUPLING
TELSTRA SLIP
COUPLINGS DIAMETER PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
20MM TELSTRA SLIP COUPLINGCONXSC20T20
50 CONXSC50T 50MM TELSTRA SLIP COUPLING
100 CONXSC100T 100MM TELSTRA SLIP COUPLING
SLIP COUPLINGS
NBN SLIP COUPLINGS
DIAMETER PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
20MM NBN SLIP COUPLINGCONXSC20N20
50 CONXSC50N 50MM NBN SLIP COUPLING
100 CONXSC100N 100MM NBN SLIP COUPLING
COUPLINGS
HD COUPLINGS
DIAMETER PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
20MM HD COUPLINGCONXC20HD20
25MM HD COUPLINGCONXC25HD25
32 CONXC32HD 32MM HD COUPLING
40 CONXC40HD 40MM HD COUPLING
50 CONXC50HD 50MM HD COUPLING
63 CONXC63HD 63MM HD COUPLING
63 CONXC63PE 63MM PE COUPLING
80 CONXC80HD 80MM HD COUPLING
100 CONXC100HD 100MM HD COUPLING
110 CONX110PE 110MM PE COUPLING
125 CONXC125HD 125MM HD COUPLING
125 CONX125PE 125MM PE COUPLING
150 CONXC150HD 150MM HD COUPLING
180 CONX180PE 180MM PE COUPLING
200 CONXC200HD 200MM HD COUPLING
LD COUPLINGS
DIAMETER PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
80MM LD COUPLINGCONXC80LD80
100 CONXC100LD 100MM LD COUPLING
125 CONXC125LD 125MM LD COUPLING
150 CONXC150LD 150MM LD COUPLING
200 CONXC200LD 200MM LD COUPLING
COM COUPLINGS
DIAMETER PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
20MM COM COUPLINGCONXC20COM20
25 CONXC25COM 25MM COM COUPLING
32 CONXC32COM 32MM COM COUPLING
50 CONXC50COM 50MM COM COUPLING
80 CONXC80COM 80MM COM COUPLING
100 CONXC100COM 100MM COM COUPLING
110 CONX110PE 110MM PE COUPLING
Con-X, your conduit bends and fittings experts 16© 2020 Con-X Bends and Fittings
Con-X, your conduit bends and fittings experts 17© 2020 Con-X Bends and Fittings
COUPLINGS
TELSTRA COUPLINGS
DIAMETER PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
20MM TELSTRA COUPLINGCONXC20T20
50 CONXC50T 50MM TELSTRA COUPLING
63 CONX63PE 63MM PE COUPLING
100 CONXC100T 100MM TELSTRA COUPLING
NBN COUPLINGS
DIAMETER PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
20MM NBN COUPLINGCONXC20N20
50 CONXC50N 50MM NBN COUPLING
100 CONXC100N 100MM NBN COUPLING
REDUCERS
HD REDUCERS
DIAMETER PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
25-20MM HD REDUCERCONXRED2520HD25-20
32-25MM HD REDUCERCONXRED3225HD32-25
40-32MM HD REDUCERCONXRED4032HD40-32
50-40MM HD REDUCERCONXRED5040HD50-40
63-50MM HD REDUCERCONXRED6350HD63-50
80-63MM HD REDUCERCONXRED8063HD80-63
100-80MM HD REDUCERCONXRED10080HD100-80
125-100MM HD REDUCERCONXRED125100HD125-100
150-125MM HD REDUCERCONXRED150125HD150-125
COM REDUCERS
DIAMETER PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
100-80MM COM REDUCERCONX10080COM100-80